#### Edgar Filing: ANGIODYNAMICS INC - Form 4

ANGIODYI	NAMICS INC								
Form 4									
March 16, 2	006								
FORM	14							OMB AF	PROVAL
. 0	UNITED	STATES SECU Wa	RITIES A shington,			NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check th			<b>-</b> ,	,				Expires:	January 31,
if no lon		IENT OF CHAI	NGES IN	BENEF	ICIA	L OWN	ERSHIP OF		2005
subject to Section 16. SECURITIES							Estimated average burden hours per		
	Form 4 or							response	0.5
Form 5	Filed pur	suant to Section	16(a) of th	e Securi	ties E	Exchange	Act of 1934,		
obligatio may con		a) of the Public U	Jtility Hole	ding Cor	npan	y Act of	1935 or Section	1	
See Instr		30(h) of the I	nvestment	Compar	ny Ao	ct of 1940	)		
1(b).									
(Drint or Type	Deenenges								
(Print or Type	Kesponses)								
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting	Person <sup>*</sup> 2 Lean	er Name <b>and</b>	Ticker or	Tradi	na	5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
HOBBS EA			TTau	0	Issuer				
		Symbol ANGI	ODYNAM	IICS INC		NGO1			
(Last)	(First) (1		of Earliest Ti		. [	]	(Check	all applicable	)
(Last)	(1113t) (1	,	Day/Year)	ransaction			_X_ Director	10%	Owner
603 OUEE	NSBURY AVE.	03/14/2	•				X Officer (give		r (specify
···· (····		00/1 ///	2000				below)	below) ident & CEO	
	<i>(</i> <b>1</b> )								
	(Street)		endment, Da	-	ıl		6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Filin	g(Check
		Filed(Me	onth/Day/Year	r)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	ne Reporting Per	rson
OUEENSB	URY, NY 12804						Form filed by M		
QULLIND	01(1,1(1)12001						Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tak	ole I - Non-I	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date		3.	4. Securi			5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if					Securities	Ownership	Indirect
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Beneficially Owned	Form: Direct (D) or	Beneficial Ownership
		(1101111/2 uj) 1 out)	(1115111-0)				Following	Indirect (I)	(Instr. 4)
					(A)		Reported	(Instr. 4)	
					or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
G			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(msu. 5 and 4)		
Common	03/14/2006		<b>M</b> (1)	9,000	А	\$	51,889	D	
Stock						4.3478			
Common Stock	03/14/2006		S <u>(1)</u>	9,000	D	\$ 25.02	42,889	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

#### Edgar Filing: ANGIODYNAMICS INC - Form 4

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	onof D Secu Acq (A) Disp (D)	urities uired or posed of ar. 3, 4,	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Am Underlying Sect (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	A or N of
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.3478	03/14/2006		M <u>(1)</u>		9,000	12/30/2004	03/04/2007	Common Stock	Q
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.3478						12/30/2004	05/30/2008	Common Stock	1
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.3478						12/30/2004	05/29/2009	Common Stock	1
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.3478						06/03/2005 <u>(2)</u>	06/03/2010	Common Stock	1
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.3478						06/02/2005 <u>(3)</u>	06/02/2011	Common Stock	1
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 13.18						07/20/2005(4)	07/20/2014	Common Stock	3
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 24.21						07/29/2006(5)	07/29/2015	Common Stock	4
Restricted Stock Units	\$ 0 <u>(6)</u>						05/30/2009	05/29/2019	Common Stock	00

## **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
HOBBS EAMONN P 603 QUEENSBURY AVE. QUEENSBURY, NY 12804	Х		President & CEO				

### Signatures

By: Ronald F. Lamy For: Eamonn P. Hobbs

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

03/16/2006 Date

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Transaction executed pursuant to an approved selling plan established under SEC rule 10b5-1.
- (2) Options for 80% of the shares are exercisable on 12/30/04. Options for 20% of the shares are exercisable on 6/3/2005.
- (3) Options for 60% of the shares are exercisable on 12/30/2004. Options for 20% of the shares are exercisable on 6/2/2005. Options for 20% of the shares will become exercisable on 6/2/2006.
- (4) Options for 25% of the shares are each exercisable on 7/20/05, 7/20/06, 7/20/07, 7/20/08, respectively.
- (5) Options for 25% of the shares are each exercisable on 7/29/06, 7/29/07, 7/29/08, and 7/29/09, respectively.
- (6) Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of AngioDynamics, Inc. common stock.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.